day 11/12/2024 at 01.00 pm at the tender cell of Mira Bhaindar municipal corporation.  

Sr. 
No.

Name of work Estimate Cost 
(inclusive Taxes)

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD)

Cost of tender 
documents

1. Preparation of 
landscaping work at 
Silver park to srushti 
divider in MBMC area.

Rs. 29,50,658/- 
(Rs. Twenty 
Nine Lakh Fifty 
Thousand Six 
hundred Fifty 
eight only)

Rs. 29,507/- (Rs. 
Twenty Nine 
Thousand Five 
Hundred Seven 
only)	

Rs. 500+90(GST) 
= 590/- (Rs. Five 
Hundred Ninety 
Only)  
Non Refundable

Note :- 1) Tender form should be submitted through Online System in two envelope
	 2) Tender form fee not refundable.
	 3) Hon. Commissioner of Mira Bhaindar Municipal Corporation has reserve